L10000025594

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
thn. Cary
Avt 1
Art V
and the second s

Office Use Only



500170899915

03/05/10--01023--029 **125.00

FILED -10 MAR -5 PM 3: 07 SECRETARY OF STATE March 1, 2010

Registration Section

Division of Corporations

P O Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Sirs:

The enclosed application is to begin a new business 777 Fishing Charters. The articles of organization are signed and we have enclosed a check for \$125.

I am John W. Traeger.Jr. I live at 4715 Clipper Drive, Bradenton, FL 34208. My daytime phone is: 941-746-4014.

Thank you for any consideration given this request.

John W. Traeger, Jr.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C		·
SUBJECT:	777 FISHI	ING CHARTERS LLC
	Name of Limited	d Liability Company
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	er to the following:
		nin Jack Traeger
	1	Name of Person
		hing Charters LLC
		Firm/Company
 	4715	5 Clipper Drive
		Address
<u></u>		on, Florida 34208
·	•	/State and Zip Code gcharters@gmail.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for	or future annual report notification)
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:
	ck Traeger	at (941) 746-4014
Name	e of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check i	for the following amount:	•
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & [Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle
	i ananassee, i L JLJ 14	Tollahassee El 22201

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Compar	ny 13.
	CHARTERS LLC d Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(Must end with the words "Limited	i Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.)
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4715 Clipper Drive	4715 Clipper Drive
Bradenton Florida 34208	Bradenton, Florida 34208
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	公主 小 三
	V. Traeger, Jr
	Clipper Drive
Florida street address	s (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Bradenton FL 34:	
City, S	state, and Zip
liability company at the place designate	nd to accept service of process for the above stated limited ed in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as spacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Man: "MGRM" = Ma	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:	
		Jack Traeger "MGR" Ann Traeger "MGRM"	
			
(Use attachmen	•	L. COV. Fobruary (V. 2010)	
ICLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b	date of filing: February 26, 2010 (Ce specific and cannot be more than five bus	
ICLE V: Effective date is I	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five bus	ys p
ICLE V: Effective date is less than the second seco	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with second	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	